Y, !

APPLI

2 ANT NAME *
3 MOBILE NO*
4 EMAIL ADDRE!

S

5 SITE ADDRESS*

6 A LOCAL BOD
i TOWN PANCHAYATS
8§ FILE

NERATED
9 DCFILE/LETTER NUMBER*
10 TOTAL DEMAND VALUE (IN RS)

DETAILS

DEVELOPMENT CHARG
REC

LARIZATION CHARGES

or

TOTAL CURRENT PAYMENT RS,
AMOU
PAYMENT MODE

S.NO. BANK NAME
1 S8l
2 SBl
3 SBl
4 SBl
Signature o@pl{'cm
~
(¢

AAPPLICANT DETAILS

BO017092

SMTHEYAGARAJAN

9840985556
NA

0.763& 764/2A, KUNDRATHUR-A VILLAGE, KU
'ALUK, PALLAVARAM TALUK, KANCHEEPUR

TOWN PANCHAYATS

KUNDRATHUR
YES

117274912020

DATE ON DC/FILE/LE

TER*

181000.00

D.REMITTANCE PARTICULARS®

A VALUE

17000.00
108000.00

50000.00

6000.00

NWORDS : ONE LAKH E

“082004
“082005
082002
082003

B. INTEREST
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

THOUSANDS ONLY

DATE
26/08/2020 108000.00
26/08/2020 6000.00
26/08/2020 17000.00
20/08/2020 50000.00

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
RECEIPT

Indusind Bank

26/08/2020 16:17

INDRATHUR
AM DIST

21/08/2020

TOTAL VALUE
(A+B)

17000.00
108000.00
50000.00

6000.00

181000.00

AMOUNT (RS.)




	0008

